COURSES PART 1 PART 2

(12:00 pm - 4:00 pm EST) (12:00 pm - 3:30 pm EST)
Introduction to Low Impact Thursday, October 24,2024  Friday, October 25, 2024
Development (LID)
Pr|nC|ples'of Successful LID Thursday, November 14, 2024  Friday, November 15, 2024
Construction
LID Inspection, Maintenance
and Operation Thursday, December 5, 2024  Friday, December 6, 2024
LID Design: Bioretention Thursday, January 16, 2025 Friday, January 17, 2025

Applying the Treatment Train

Tool in LID Design Analysis Thursday, January 30, 2025 Friday, January 31, 2025

Life-Cycle Costing for LID

A Thursday, February 13, 2025  Friday, February 14, 2025
Applications

Introduction to Erosion and
Sediment Control & Best Thursday, February 27,2025  Friday, February 28, 2025

Practices for LID Implementation

LID Performance Monitoring

e . Thursday, March 13, 2025 Friday, March 14, 2025
Verification
Emerging Topics in Thursday, April 3, 2025 Friday, April 4, 2025
Stormwater Management
JITEEWELEN LS e, Thursday, April 24, 2025 Friday, April 25, 2025

Stormwater Financing/Charges

Interested in completing individual LID courses? Be sure to email us to learn more.



